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Programme

08.30 Registration
08.50 Introduction and remit of the course
09.00 Chest radiographs Part 1 (Basic Principles and

Interpretation)

09.30 Chest radiograph Part 2 (Imaging in the ICU)

10.15 Echocardiography in the ICU

11.00 Coffee

11.15 Thoracic ultrasound on ICU

11.45 Logistics of patient transfer to the radiology
department

12.15 Lunch

13.00 Chest CT in the ITU Part 1 (Basic principles of CT,

requesting and interpretation)

13.30 Neurological imaging in the ICU

14.10 Coffee
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14.30

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.00
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Abdominal and Pelvic imaging in the ICU

Chest CT in the ITU Part 2 (CTPA and ECMO)
Chest CT in the ITU Part 3 (ARDS and intrathoracic
disease)

Q&A

Feedback and Close
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