



## Imaging in Acute Care

## Friday 20<sup>th</sup> September 2019

Arthur Rank Conference Centre, Cambridge, CB22 3FB





## Programme

08.30	Registration	
08.50	Introduction and remit of the course	<b>Dr Bobby Agrawal</b> Consultant Radiologist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
09.00	Chest radiographs Part 1 (Basic Principles and Interpretation)	<b>Dr Katharine Tweed</b> Consultant Cardiothoracic Radiologist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
09.30	Chest radiograph Part 2 (Imaging in the ICU)	<b>Dr Bobby Agrawal</b> Consultant Radiologist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
10.15	Echocardiography in the ICU	<b>Dr Lynne Williams</b> Consultant Cardiologist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
11.00	Coffee	
11.15	Thoracic ultrasound on ICU	Stefanie Curry Critical Care Scientist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
11.45	Logistics of patient transfer to the radiology department	<b>Dr Kiran Salaunkey</b> Consultant Anaesthetist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
12.15	Lunch	
13.00	Chest CT in the ITU Part 1 (Basic principles of CT, requesting and interpretation)	<b>Dr Jonathan Weir-McCall</b> Clinical Research Associate, Department of Radiology University of Cambridge
13.30	Neurological imaging in the ICU	<b>Dr Justin Cross</b> Consultant Radiologist and Clinical Lead for Neuroradiology Addenbrookes Hospital, Cambridge
14.10	Coffee	





14.30	Abdominal and Pelvic imaging in the ICU	<b>Dr Sara Upponi</b> Consultant Radiologist Addenbrookes Hospital, Cambridge
15.00	Chest CT in the ITU Part 2 (CTPA and ECMO)	<b>Dr Bobby Agrawal</b> Consultant Radiologist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
15.45	Chest CT in the ITU Part 3 (ARDS and intrathoracic disease)	<b>Dr Edward Neil-Gallacher</b> Consultant Radiologist Addenbrookes Hospital, Cambridge
16.30	Q&A	<b>Dr Bobby Agrawal</b> Consultant Radiologist Royal Papworth Hospital, Cambridge
17.00	Feedback and Close	